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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 30米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 7.15"7982 - 4

2 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 7.20"7821 - 7

3 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 7.26"7792 - 3

4 KWAN SUM YUET 關關張 7.94"7883 - 6

5 KWAN LOK YAN 關關關 8.18"7873 - 5

6 LIEW SUM YU 劉劉劉 8.30"7941 - 5

7 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 8.33"7891 - 4

8 WONG ANTONIA 黃黃黃 8.39"7971 - 6

9 KAN HO PUI 干干干 8.54"7853 - 8

10 LAM HEI YEE 林林林 8.63"7903 - 3

11 WONG SUM YEE 黃黃黃 8.74"7993 - 2

12 IP YEE CHING 葉葉陳 8.84"7842 - 6

13 MA CHOR KIU 馬馬馬 8.85"7953 - 7

14 CHOW WING TUNG 周周周 8.87"7801 - 2

15 CHAN WING KEI 陳陳陳 9.10"7782 - 7

16 HO YUET HEI KASIE 何張何 9.40"7832 - 2

17 WAN QUINCEE CLARA 溫黎溫 10.23"7961 - 3

18 LEUNG KATHERINE HEI YAN 梁何梁 10.98"7932 - 5

LAW TSZ HUEN 羅羅羅 DNS7913 - 4

LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 DNS7921 - 8

ELISE LEE 李李李 DQ7812 - 8 R163.2 擠擠/阻阻 
Obstruction
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初決決決決)

1 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 13.36"7981 - 3

2 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 13.71"7793 - 7

3 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 13.91"7822 - 8

4 KWAN SUM YUET 關關張 14.05"7881 - 2

5 LIEW SUM YU 劉劉劉 15.09"7941 - 6

6 CHOW WING TUNG 周周周 15.59"7802 - 5

7 LAM HEI YEE 林林林 15.72"7901 - 7

8 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 15.95"7893 - 8

9 MA CHOR KIU 馬馬馬 16.00"7953 - 5

10 KWAN LOK YAN 關關關 16.33"7872 - 3

11 IP YEE CHING 葉葉陳 16.95"7843 - 3

12 CHAN WING KEI 陳陳陳 17.74"7781 - 4

13 LEUNG KATHERINE HEI YAN 梁何梁 20.03"7932 - 7

14 WAN QUINCEE CLARA 溫黎溫 20.08"7961 - 5

15 KWAN HEI YAU 關陳關 20.67"7862 - 4

16 ELISE LEE 李李李 24.96"7812 - 6

LAW TSZ HUEN 羅羅羅 DNS7911 - 8

LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 DNS7923 - 4
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 12.99"7981 - 4

2 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 13.04"7791 - 5

3 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 13.36"7821 - 6

4 KWAN SUM YUET 關關張 13.77"7881 - 3

5 CHOW WING TUNG 周周周 14.94"7801 - 7

6 LIEW SUM YU 劉劉劉 15.00"7941 - 8

7 LAM HEI YEE 林林林 15.12"7901 - 1

LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 DNS7891 - 2
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立 (決決決決決決決決)

1 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 1.14 m.7981 - 5

2 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 1.13 m.7821 - 8

3 WONG SUM YEE 黃黃黃 1.08 m.7991 - 13

4 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 1.02 m.7791 - 4

5 WONG ANTONIA 黃黃黃 0.95 m.7971 - 15

6 KAN HO PUI 干干干 0.94 m.7851 - 9

7 CHOW WING TUNG 周周周 0.91 m.7801 - 2

8 MA CHOR KIU 馬馬馬 0.89 m.7951 - 10

9 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 0.88 m.7891 - 14

10 LAM HEI YEE 林林林 0.84 m.7901 - 11

11 KWAN HEI YAU 關陳關 0.74 m.7861 - 12

12 HO YUET HEI KASIE 何張何 0.54 m.7831 - 1

13 ELISE LEE 李李李 0.49 m.7811 - 6

CHAN WING KEI 陳陳陳 DNS7781 - 16

LAW TSZ HUEN 羅羅羅 DNS7911 - 3

LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 DNS7921 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決決決決決)

1 KAN HO PUI 干干干 4.75 m.7851 - 5

2 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 4.45 m.7791 - 10

3 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 4.24 m.7981 - 6

4 CHAN WING KEI 陳陳陳 4.00 m.7781 - 1

5 KWAN LOK YAN 關關關 3.76 m.7871 - 2

6 WONG SUM YEE 黃黃黃 3.67 m.7991 - 9

7 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 3.45 m.7891 - 8

8 KWAN SUM YUET 關關張 3.34 m.7881 - 16

9 WAN QUINCEE CLARA 溫黎溫 3.05 m.7961 - 12

10 IP YEE CHING 葉葉陳 2.98 m.7841 - 17

11 KWAN HEI YAU 關陳關 2.96 m.7861 - 3

12 CHOW WING TUNG 周周周 2.60 m.7801 - 13

13 WONG ANTONIA 黃黃黃 2.23 m.7971 - 14

14 ELISE LEE 李李李 1.89 m.7811 - 7

15 HO YUET HEI KASIE 何張何 1.82 m.7831 - 11

LAW TSZ HUEN 羅羅羅 DNS7911 - 15

LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 DNS7921 - 4
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